—18'

—16'

14

—12

— 10

F\F
el

D 2" x 4" Handhole

18"
B —
-/
™—8cpss 85

OPTIONAL SQUARE BASE COVER

7S

3021

Poles 3021 steel Straight 4" Square .120" Wall EXTERIOR

MATERIAL High strength electric welded steel tubing welded to the top and bottom of a steel base plate. Maintenance opening is
provided with ground lug and cover.

PROTECTION Hot etch chemical bath with polyester powder coat with UV and salt spray resistance.
EPA RATING

MODEL  HEIGHT WEIGHT 80 90 100 ANCHOR BOLTS OPTIONS COLOR

3021 8 65 N/A N/A  N/A 3/4 -17 DR  duplex receptacle 8 standard powder
10 75 30.6 23.8 18.9 weather tight paints,
12 90 24.4 18.8 14.8 GFI  ground fault RAL and custom
14 100 199 151 11.7 interrupting duplex available
16 115 159 11.8 8.9 receptacle
18 125 126 9.2 6.7 TP  tamper proof hand
20 140 96 6.7 45 hole screws

LS provision for loud
speaker outlet

PCB button type photocell
(specify voltage)

PCQ quarter turn photocell
(specify voltage)

BCS two piece square base
cover - steel

BCH hinged base design
consult factory

GLV galvanized under paint

rebellelighting.com
© 2014 REBELLE All rights reserved.




