



Poles 3021 Steel Straight 4" Square .120" Wall

EXTERIOR

MATERIAL

High strength electric welded steel tubing welded to the top and bottom of a steel base plate. Maintenance opening is provided with ground lug and cover.

PROTECTION Hot etch chemical bath with polyester powder coat with UV and salt spray resistance.

	EPA RATING								
MODEL	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	80	90	100	ANCHOR BOLTS	OPTI	ONS	COLOR
3021	8	65	N/A	N/A	N/A	3/4 - 17	DR	duplex receptacle	8 standard powder
	10	75	30.6	23.8	18.9			weather tight	paints,
	12	90	24.4	18.8	14.8		GFI	ground fault	RAL and custom
	14	100	19.9	15.1	11.7			interrupting duplex	available
	16	115	15.9	11.8	8.9			receptacle	
	18	125	12.6	9.2	6.7		TP	tamper proof hand	
	20	140	9.6	6.7	4.5			hole screws	
							LS	provision for loud	
								speaker outlet	
							PCB	button type photocell	
								(specify voltage)	
							PCQ	quarter turn photocell	
								(specify voltage)	
							BCS	two piece square base	
								cover - steel	
							BCH	hinged base design	
							<i>i</i>	consult factory	
							GLV	galvanized under paint	